Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie White - (1367145) - Workington SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.33
1:26.00
1:28.90
1:29.10
1:29.87
1:32.26
1:36.63

1:38.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:28.90
1:26.00
1:25.33
1:29.10
1:29.87
1:32.26
1:36.63
1:38.83

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

424
414
375
372
363
335
292
273

WA Pts
375
414
424
372
363
335
292

273

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

25/03/23
02/04/23
02/07/23
11/03/23
24/07/21
14/03/20
06/07/19
28/04/19

Date

02/07/23
02/04/23
25/03/23
11/03/23
24/07/21
14/03/20
06/07/19
28/04/19

Meet

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
City of Sunderland National Qualifier Meet 2023

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023
Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023
North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

City of Sunderland National Qualifier Meet 2023

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023
North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

Venue

Liverpool
Sunderland
Sunderland
Stockport

Manchester

Grand Central Pools

Sunderland

Leeds

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Liverpool
Stockport

Manchester

Grand Central Pools

Sunderland

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Workington
Workington
Workington
Workington
Workington
Workington
Workington

Workington

Club Swam Under

Workington
Workington
Workington
Workington
Workington
Workington
Workington

Workington

Level

1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



