Individual Best Times (All Time)

Evie White - (1367145) - Workington SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.33	424	Н	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Workington	1
1:26.00	414	Н	02/04/23	City of Sunderland National Qualifier Meet 2023	Sunderland	Workington	1
1:28.90	375	Н	02/07/23	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023	Sunderland	Workington	3
1:29.10	372	Н	11/03/23	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023	Stockport	Workington	1
1:29.87	363	Н	24/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Workington	1
1:32.26	335	Н	14/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Workington	1
1:36.63	292	Н	06/07/19	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019	Sunderland	Workington	3
1:38.83	273	Н	28/04/19	Richmond Dales April Fool Gala	Leeds	Workington	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:28.90	375	Н	02/07/23	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023	Sunderland	Workington	3
1:26.00	414	Н	02/04/23	City of Sunderland National Qualifier Meet 2023	Sunderland	Workington	1
1:25.33	424	Н	25/03/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Workington	1
1:29.10	372	Н	11/03/23	Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2023	Stockport	Workington	1
1:29.87	363	Н	24/07/21	North West Summer Festival of Swimming	Manchester	Workington	1
1:32.26	335	Н	14/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Workington	1
1:36.63	292	Н	06/07/19	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2019	Sunderland	Workington	3
1:38.83	273	Н	28/04/19	Richmond Dales April Fool Gala	Leeds	Workington	3